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AR Location-Floor exit doors at egress route Floor exit doors were provided with steel
‘ﬁ‘@%ﬁ sliding type doors installed at egress route and do not open in the direction of the
travel.
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Replace all existing exit doors on evacuation routes, exit doors with side hinged
FIEST  |type door, which swing outward and in the direction of travel. Swinging of the door
should not constrict the width of the corridor / passage below 0.9 meter.
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W “|Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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&S] 05-08-2021:They have not replaced any existing door yet.




oA Location-Floor exit doors at egress route Floor exit doors were provided with steel
W‘T sliding type doors installed with locking arrangement at egress route and there was a
chance that doors get locked due to any obstruction in opening/closing.
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S Remove all locking device from all egress door. All exit doors should be open-able
from the side they serve without the use of a key.
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] Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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ERS 05-08-2021:They have not removed any locking devices from door.

e Location-Ground Floor Aisle marking with arrow guiding & directional changing signs
WCT were not provided on all evacuation pathways of the production floor and exit signage
was not provided at ground floor.
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Provide aisle marking with arrow guiding and exit signage on all Evacuation
pathways or provided with overhead signage fixed at ceiling level. - llluminated
¥4 |exit sign should be posted above the exit door, - It should be clearly visible at all
time, - Provide directional signs wherever necessary. - All exit doors should be
clearly marked for easy identification. - Signage should be uniform.

oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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o No, Any type of detectors were not provided in the factory.
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o Within 6 weeks, Produce design and plan for automatic detection system with

automatic fire alarm.
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oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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&S] 05-08-2021:They have not assign any consultancy firm for any design.

e No, Any type of detectors were not provided in the factory.
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IS |Within 6 months, Install automatic detection system with automatic fire alarm.
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oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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A=Y |There was no periodic checking of alarm call point & alarm system & detection system
s4@%d|was not available in the factory building.
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] Factory management should be checked alarm call points, alarm & detection
system periodically and maintained the record properly.
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oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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e No dedicated fire pump was available for fire fighting.
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S Within 6 Weeks, Prepare proper design and plan for dedicated fire pump with
alternate backup power supply.
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W “|Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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ERS 05-08-2021:They have not assign any consultancy firm for any design.




B No dedicated fire pump was available for fire fighting.
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FEFH  |Within 6 months, Install dedicated fire pump with alternate backup power supply.
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] Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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RTJ 05-08-2021:No dedicated fire pump installed yet.

% |Location-Ground Floor Diameter of standpipe was fuilfilled however the diameter of
sl hose pipe was 1 inch, which was not fulfilled the requirement of code.
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] Replace existing 1 inch hose pipe with 1.5 inch hose pipe to meet the requirement

of RMG guideline.
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oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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I |Location-Ground Floor The performance of hose (water pressure) was not performed
s4{@%d|because there was no water reservoir available at the factory building.
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IS |Stand pipe supplying first aid hose should have minimum pressure of 200 KPa.
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] Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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RTJ 05-08-2021:Could not check hose pipe pressure as they have no hose pipe.

9"W44 [There was no underground & overhead reservoir available at the factory
sl building.Reservoir was on under construction.
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o Within 6 Weeks, Prepare plan and design for dedicated water storage tank for
firefighting operation as per RMG guideline.
EUESE

oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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9"W44 [There was no underground & overhead reservoir available at the factory
sl building.Reservoir was on under construction.
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FESH  |Within 6 Months, Provide dedicated storage tank for firefighting operation
EUGSE

] Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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ERS 05-08-2021:No dedicated storage tank found.

B Fire drill was conducted but record was not maintained properly.

711
ARG
FIerER

ve.8. I

] Fire drill should be conducted quarterly (4 times a year) in existing buildings as
detailed under the Fire Safety Plan & should kept record properly.
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oy Action has not been taken but the factory have agreed to complete this issue.
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